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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart
Mon 08/12/2024 7:30 pm 8:00 pm OHSAA Preseason Parent Meeting (Online) Virtual Event via ZOOM
Sat 08/24/2024 8:30 am 11:30 am Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Seneca East Tiger

Invitational
Seneca East High School 6:45 am

Sat 08/31/2024 8:30 am 11:00 am Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at MAL Reunion Hedges Boyer Park 7:00 am
Sat 09/07/2024 6:40 pm 11:20 pm Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Seneca East Stars,

Stripes & Lights Cross Country Invitational
Seneca East High School 5:00 pm

Sat 09/14/2024 8:30 am 11:00 am Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Lakota Myron Cline
Invitational

Lakota High School 7:00 am

Sat 09/21/2024 10:30 am 1:00 pm Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Liberty-Center
Extravaganza

Leaders Farms / ScreamAcres 8:15 am

Sat 09/28/2024 9:00 am 12:00 pm Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Old Fort Invitational Old Fort High School 7:25 am
Sat 10/05/2024 9:00 am 12:10 pm Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at Fostoria Athletic

Boosters Invitational
Fostoria Jr. Sr. High School 7:30 am

Sat 10/12/2024 9:30 am 12:00 pm Varsity/Junior High Cross Country at SBC Meet Hedges Boyer Park 8:00 am
Sat 10/19/2024 9:00 am 10:30 am Varsity Cross Country DIII District at Findlay Owens Community College 7:30 am
Sat 10/26/2024 10:00 am 11:00 am Varsity Cross Country DIII Regional at Tiffin Hedges Boyer Park 8:30 am


